

2nd on A/c Bill

~~2nd on A/c Bill~~

25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Name of work →					
Bangadula Path in Mandal					
Tala (Dhuvvula Mandal) ke					
ghar tale Path Nirman.					

- (2) Agency → Kartik Prasad.
- (3) Agreement no → 5/S.O.D/2021-22
- (4) Date of start → 25-03-2021
- (5) Date of completion → 24-03-2022
- Work done.

(1) Construction of embankment
with material.

Chainage	Full area	mean area	Length	Qty
0	5.70	—	—	—
50	5.10	5.40	50	270.00 m ³
100	4.10	4.60	50	230.00 +
150	4.10	4.10	50	205.00 +
200	4.30	4.20	50	210.00 +
250	4.10	4.20	50	210.00 215.00
300	4.10	4.10	50	205.00 +
350	4.10	4.10	50	205.00 +
400	4.60	4.35	50	217.50 +
450	4.50	4.55	50	227.50 +
500	4.80	4.65	50	232.50 +
550	4.40	4.60	50	230.00 +
600	5.50	4.95	50	247.50 +
650	5.20	5.35	50	267.50 +

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①/① Construction of benchmark & reference pillars.					
Qty wire kg - (13)					
③ 3900.51/m					5071.200
②/② clearing & grubbing road land.					
Qty wire kg - (13)					
③ 5297.034/m					29545.200
③/③ Construction of embankment with masonry					
i) for land 100 m					
Qty wire kg (26)					8139 m
③ 152.33/m					123981.200
ii) for land 1000 m					
Qty wire kg - (26)					20347 m
③ 190.31/m					38731.200
④/④ Construction of Subgrade & eastern shoulder					
Qty wire kg - (13)					3426.5 m
Qty wire kg - (23)					497.42 m
					3923.92 m
③ 209.91/m					823670.200
⑤/⑤ Granular sub base with well graded material					
					10,18,998.200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(27) (11) Dismantling of existing structure and dry masonry (23) 2.40m ² @ 487.17/m ² ———— L 1169=00					
(28) (12) Dismantling of existing of structure ———— dry masonry (23) 26.805m ² @ 1208.45/m ² ———— L 32393=00					
(29) (13) Dismantling of existing structure ———— dry masonry (24) 99.00m ² @ 347.62/m ² ———— L 34414=00					
					R. 9380.44=00
Add 1x L. cess ———— L 93804=00					
Add 12% G.S.T. ———— L 1125653=00					
Add S. fee ———— L 1,52,080=00					
					R. 1,07,52,978=00
Less Provision Payment ———— L 79,55,493=00					
					R. 27,97,485=00
 					